samos® PRO MOTION
Safe Speed, Direction and Position Monitoring
for Machines and Plants.
SAFE MOTION
2 . samos® PRO MOTION
samos® PRO MOTION . 3
Integrated motion monitoring for machines and plants.
SAMOS® PRO MOTION

channel) at 80 °C
2.97E-04 3.39E-09 99.00 % 20 years PL e / Cat 4
TYPE CODE  SENC- xxx xx xxx xxxx x
Shaft type and sizes Solid shaft, size 58 mm
Hollow shaft, size 58 mm
Shaft diameter 10 mm shaft diameter (58S only)
14 mm shaft diameter (58H only)
Electronic system Supply voltage 11-30 V, digital HTL output (AA/, BB/, ZZ/)
Resolution 360 ppr (ppr: pulse/revolution)
1024 ppr (ppr: pulse/revolution)
Connection orientation Axial
Radial
SENC-58H WITH HOLLOW SHAFT
SENC-58S WITH SOLID SHAFT
16 . samos® PRO MOTION
safety
STO
Safety encoder
SERIES SENC
SAFE HTL INCREMENTAL ENCODER
TYPICAL ARCHITECTURE
The integration of encoders for speed monitoring in a safety loop is
possible in various configurations. Various solutions, depending on
the existing safety level and/or existing equipment, are presented
below.
NOTE
The use of encoders in a safety loop requires external monitoring
of the encoder signals. The safety modules offered by Wieland
meet these requirements in a manner that is transparent for the
user.
STANDARD INSTALLATION WITHOUT SIL CERTIFICATION
Safety level: 0
SOLUTION FOR MODULAR SAFETY
Safety level: to SIL 3/PL e
Establishing conformity of an existing system
Problem-free integration: +++
Cost-effective solution: +++
New design
Problem-free integration: +++
Cost-effective solution: ++
SOLUTION FOR INTEGRATED SAFETY
Safety level: to SIL 3/PL e
Establishing conformity of an existing system